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0.9mcg 

1.2mcg 

1.8mg 

0.7g 

0.9g 

1g / 1.2g 
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150-200mg   
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250mg 

7g 

10g 

10g / 12g

300mg 

400mg 

600mg

15mg 

25mg 
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3mg 
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600 IU 
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150mcg 

200mcg 

300mcg
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(GIR ;S  /  BOYS )

(GIR ;S  /  BOYS )
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6-10 YEARS : 

10-18 YEARS : 

1-3 YEARS :   

4-8 YEARS : 

 9-13 YEARS :

A  GU I D E  TO  NUTR IT I ON FOR  VEGAN K I D S

Soyfoods (tofu, 
soymilk, tempeh, 

veggie ‘meats’), beans,
peas, lentils, peanuts, 
whole grains, collard 

greens, spinach, 
squash,  asparagus  

Dark leafy green 
vegetables, quinoa, 
chickpeas, sesame 

seeds, almonds, 
broccoli 

Nutritional yeast, B- 
12 fortified non-dairy 
milks and cereals. 

vegan B-12 
supplements 

Beans, lentils, 
blackstrap molasses, 
quinoa, leafy greens 
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Chia seeds, hemp 
seeds, walnuts, and 
vegetable oils (corn, 
safflower, sunflower, 
soybean, flaxseed) 

Nuts and seeds 
(almonds, flaxseed, chia 
seeds, walnuts), lentils, 

beans, seaweed, 
spirulina, soybeans, and 

oats 

Carrots, winter squashes 
(acorn and butternut), 

sweet potatoes, 
cantaloupe, apricots, 
spinach, kale, turnip 

greens, broccoli, red bell 
peppers and other greens 

Berries, citrus fruits, 
melon, papaya, bell 
peppers, tomatoes, 

broccoli, brussels sprouts, 
leafy green vegetables, 
potatoes, cauliflower, 

watercress 

Pumpkin seeds, whole 
grains, legumes, lentils, 
peas, soy foods, nuts, 

sunflower seeds, wheat 
germ, yeast, garbanzo 

beans, raw collard 
greens, spinach, corn 

The most significant supply 
of Vitamin D comes from 
sunlight exposure on the 

skin. Vitamin D-2 
supplements are available, 

as well as Vitamin D 
fortified plant milks & 

cereals 

Dark green leafy 
vegetables, legumes, 
lentils, oranges, whole 

grains, asparagus 

Seaweed, algae, 
vegan supplements.  

We use Nordic 
Naturals Vegetarian 

DHA for babies
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http://www.fitmomma.com/
https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/B009K7EAS2/ref=as_li_tl?ie=UTF8&camp=1789&creative=9325&creativeASIN=B009K7EAS2&linkCode=as2&tag=fitmomma0a-20&linkId=1f7438066720f949e727ec763a529378

